Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team - 1000 & Over, Team - Division 1 - 1000 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 SPI +1 854525 3,568 $1,045.00 Terrebonne, OR
2 Milwaukie Bowl #111 717996 3,543 $800.00 Milwaukee, OR
3 Industry on Strike 854514 3,387 $700.00 Myrtle Creek, OR
4 Kevin Croucher Team 854493 3,351 $540.00 Grants Pass, OR
5 Johnny Saldana Team 854544 3,341 $400.00 Creswell, OR
6 Ten Down 95 854551 3,318 $275.00 Roseburg, OR
7 Benny's Diesel #111 854494 3,281 $225.00 Milwaukee, OR
8 PBS #112 854505 3,261 $197.50 Milwaukee, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,182.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,182.50

Team - 999 & Under, Team - Division 2 - 875 - 999, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Friends United #4 820748 3,092 $660.00 Troutdale, OR

2 TenDown 762176 3,089 $430.00 Roseburg, OR

3 Friends United #5 820747 3,071 $325.00 Troutdale, OR

4 Strike Force 765500 3,063 $300.00 Sdem, OR

5 Thirstday Too 854501 3,022 $280.00 Cornelius, OR

6 Lithia Ford 769298 3,020 $260.00 UNKNOWN, OR

7 Rick Snead Team 854555 2,989 $240.00 Roseburg, OR

8 Silver Bullets | 819633 2,981 $220.00 Clackamas, OR

9 Silver Bullets |1 814751 2,973 $200.00 Vancouver, WA
10 Cottage Bowl AA 848393 2,970 $190.00 Creswell, OR
11 Boneyard NW #1 748339 2,929 $180.00 Vancouver, WA
12 Good Old Boys 802298 2,928 $170.00 UNKNOWN, OR
13 Strike Connection Pro Shop 788514 2,926 $160.00 UNKNOWN, OR
14 Hagen | 749007 2,923 $155.00 Beavercreek, OR
15 Johnson's L oaded 820753 2,893 $145.00 Troutdale, OR

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,915.00

Team - 999 & Under, Team - Division 3 - 874 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1 Oregon Alumni Z 749386
2 Anderson Heating & Cooling 854517
3 J& S Hardscape #2 854512
4 Oregon Alumni 1 717609
5 Double A Metal 843104
6 Bull Dogs #2 740021
7 KW Portland Premiere 849141
8 CorvdlisKiefers 751116
9 Split Happens 847664
10 MSK 854502
11 Townsend Jarvis Group 850477
12 BFS 854539
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,975.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $6,890.00
Doubles- 399 & Under, Doubles - Division 2 - 350 - 399, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Watson, Marcus L / Rogers, Raymond D 788514
2 Schuller, Robert R / Roth, Jim P 765500
3 Corliss, Daniel J/ Sdllee, David J 851252
4 Unruh, Rad (Richard) / Canton, Robert 820750
5 Wyaitt, John W / Jones, Julius D, Jr 819633
6 Greget, Vince D / Marchette, John H 717610
7 Nelson, Stacey A / Schaar, Ronald F, Jr 716887
8 Tomasco, Mike A / King, Jack A 819633
9 Tuin, Rich / Ashton, Robert C, 111 814752
10 Leep, Jordyn W / Huffman, Joey P 762974
11 Snead (Warner), Jamie L / Warner, Christian 854558
12 McKay, Jill D/ McKay, Kyle 854493
13 Ticknor, Dustin A / Rosenburg, Ted 854520
14 Martin, Richard L / Buche, Craig A 749437
14 Gerger, Keith R/ Cornelison, Ron P 741779
16 Cole, Rebecca A / Crunican, Daniel J 820750
17 Nash, Dillan P/ Rau-Y oung, Joe 748339
18 Poole, Ronald E / Murray, Brian S 766229
19 Garcia, Roberto / Buck, Earl 759688
20 Pierce, Tim/ Michaliszyn, Steve 814751
21 Clark, Jordan J/ Jelinek, Anne M 716887
22 Curl, Jerigon L / Marquart, Martin H, Sr 854504
23 Day, Bob D / Stone, Rick C 819632

2,756
2,711
2,681
2,680
2,673
2,670
2,662
2,638
2,617
2,608
2,589
2,584

$600.00
$420.00
$300.00
$240.00
$220.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$145.00

Prize
$260.00
$228.00
$200.00
$184.00
$172.00
$160.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$102.00

$98.00

$94.00
$88.00
$88.00
$82.00
$78.00
$74.00
$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00

Tualatin, OR
Portland, OR
Sweet Home, OR
Tualatin, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Gresham, OR
McMinnville, OR
Corvallis, OR
Pendleton, OR
Myrtle Creek, OR
Roseburg, OR
Tangent, OR

From
UNKNOWN, OR
Salem, OR
Corvallis, OR
Troutdale, OR
Clackamas, OR
Tualatin, OR
North Bend, OR
Clackamas, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Roseburg, OR
Grants Pass, OR
The Dalles, OR
Eugene, OR
Albany, OR
Troutdale, OR
Vancouver, WA
Salem, OR
Madras, OR
Vancouver, WA
North Bend, OR
Toledo, OR
Clackamas, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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24
25

2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship

Lantz, James/ Ogilvie, Lonnie D
Alexander, Larry D / Lueker, Gary L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

766222
819087

$2,866.50

Doubles- 399 & Under, Doubles - Division 3 - 349 & Under, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Dunn, Shawn C/ Bennett, Steven M
Stone, Troy / Sherwood, Andrew J
Allen, Don D / Lorenz, John M
Campbell, Jake A / Wertz, Forrest J
Quetschke, Mike R/ Tyree, Greg B
Hayman, Kevin J/ Durrant, Thomas E
Hampton, Lloyd / Damewood, Bill W
Bartlett, Eddy R/ Lewis, Keith A
Cahill, Conrad / Burtenhouse, Richard A
Wilson, Guy D / Ford, Dan L

Hurliman, Clem / Hurliman, Christine L
Noland, Donad L / McClain, Charles
Parker, Gerald S/ Damewood, Devin
Bowlby, Everett / Davis, Jeff

Woody, Antonio / McBeth, Michael A, Jr
White, Kenneth K / Brooks, Joseph L
Gitchell, Brad R / Schriber, Jordan A
Brown, Dinesh / MacPherson, Braden
Wildey, John A / McDonald, Don A
Austin, Ryan/ Lee, Jody

Dawson, Roni M / Dawson, Brian J
Loeser, Robert / Brown, Eric C

Burdett, Josh / Sperlich, Jim

Lynch, Michael S/ Lynch, Pat J

Ford, Robert / Mittelsteadt, Marty

Dort, Jim B / Nowak, Bob J

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry

849141
854550
749386
804730
765501
759422
843104
854500
836181
854535
817400
748521
843103
854543
854510
815172
795244
847661
854490
854557
820752
735972
854515
854548
854550
851252

$2,866.50

$5,733.00

Doubles - 400 & Over, Doubles - Division 1 - 400 & Over, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Smith, Bryon L / Jackson, Chris P

Entry
854545

1,171
1,168

Score
1,244
1,224
1,193
1,176
1,156
1,149
1,119
1,098
1,095
1,089
1,080
1,077
1,076
1,070
1,065
1,064
1,058
1,056
1,056
1,055
1,053
1,047
1,046
1,045
1,043
1,043

Score
1,482

$60.00
$58.50

Prize
$260.00
$228.00
$200.00
$186.00
$172.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$110.00

$94.00

$92.00
$90.00
$88.00
$86.00
$78.00
$76.00
$73.00
$73.00
$70.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$29.25
$29.25

Prize
$700.00

Salem, OR
Medford, OR

From
McMinnville, OR
Oakland, OR
Tualatin, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Salem, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Cornélius, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Corndlius, OR
Tillamook, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Roseburg, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
Portland, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Pendleton, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Roseburg, OR
Troutdale, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Idleyld Park, OR
Paisley, OR
Oakland, OR
Corvdllis, OR

From
Roseburg, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Willard, lan R/ Winklepleck, Marcus K
Nikolas, Russ A / Nikolas, Ryan S
Hanken, Mark / DeSordi, Steven P
Husted, Dave / Husted, Corey A

Snead, Rick A / Anderson, Adrian D
Lipan, Joseph C/ Brown, Cae T
Bostrom, Mathew A / Johnson, Alexx M
Hendrix, Donald L / Lambert, David J
Ott, Carl E/ Gibson, Robert C
Waldeyer, Trevor S/ Waldeyer, Cameron (CJ) J 854523 1,
Wyatt, Anthony M / Wyatt, Zachary A
Schmidt, Andy J/ Machin, Bill P
Henley, Kevin E / Imhausen, Rick W, 111
Polinsky, Mike J/ West, John M

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

$3,503.50

$3,503.50

Singles- 199 & Under, Singles - Division 2 - 175 - 199, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Oathes, Jason L

2 Hasson, Gary D

3 Breshears, Mike J

4 Sanne, ShylaD

4 Mead, Jason A

6 Reed, Bob J

7 Dolfay, Edward C

8 Broeke, CharlesE

8 Rhinehart, Joseph G
10 Borchard, Jason W
11 FOSTER, DAVID
11 Black, Robert J
11 Gerger, Keith R
14 Corliss, Daniel J
14 Nelson, Randall A
16 Shipp, Donald W
16 Betzer, Gerald A
18 Bennett, Randy A
19 Horan, James
19 Gay, Amanda G
21 Bennett, Steven M

2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

854496 1,409
717996 1,394
854498 1,392
717996 1,385
762176 1,384
854525 1,383
854553 1,382
756398 1,372
846121 1,369

359
854514 1,356
766220 1,333
854547 1,331
717996 1,328
Entry  Score
748278 698
854501 672
766227 664
809414 660
803693 660
748520 650
842050 640
854539 638
741779 638
836181 635
847662 634
716887 634
741779 634
851252 633
824312 633
716888 631
795244 631
809414 630
766229 629
824312 629
849141 627

$540.00
$440.00
$340.00
$290.00
$230.00
$190.00
$140.00
$110.00
$100.00
$92.00
$88.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.50

Prize
$240.00
$200.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$122.00
$111.00
$111.00
$102.00

$69.34

$69.33
$69.33
$55.00
$55.00
$51.00
$51.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$42.00

Milwaukee, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Roseburg, OR
Terrebonne, OR
Medford, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Redmond, OR
Eagle Point, OR
Myrtle Creek, OR
Salem, OR
Chico, CA
Milwaukee, OR

From
Vancouver, WA
Cornélius, OR
Salem, OR

North Bend, OR
McMinnville, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Tangent, OR
Albany, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Pendleton, OR
North Bend, OR
Albany, OR
Corvdllis, OR
Albany, OR
North Bend, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
North Bend, OR
Salem, OR
Albany, OR
McMinnville, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

22 Chaney, Donald W 848391 626 $40.50 Creswell, OR

22 Ross, Luke K 854500 626 $40.50 Cornelius, OR

24 Bowlby, Everett 854543 625 $39.00 Roseburg, OR

25 Day, Bob D 842050 623 $38.00 UNKNOWN, OR

26 Downing, Don W 717610 622 $36.50 Tualatin, OR

26 Dollina, James F 854501 622 $36.50 Cornélius, OR

28 Keene, Tyson A 766224 621 $35.00 Sdem, OR

29 Fleener, Frank E 854532 619 $33.50 Dallas, OR

29 Konigwilcox, Troy A 815171 619 $33.50 Portland, OR

31 Mcdonald, Pat L 749007 618 $31.00 Beavercreek, OR

31 Ashton, Robert C 814752 618 $31.00 UNKNOWN, OR

31 Plough, Jerid W 802420 618 $31.00 UNKNOWN, OR

34 Morey, Brian 854526 616 $9.66 Corvallis, OR

34 Wodesky, Trevor G 854527 616 $9.67 Umatilla, OR

34 Campbell, Jake A 804730 616 $9.67 UNKNOWN, OR
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,553.00

Singles- 199 & Under, Singles - Division 3 - 174 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lorenz, John M 749386 657 $260.00 Tudatin, OR
2 MacPherson, Braden 847661 624 $220.00 Pendleton, OR
3 Brown, Dinesh 847661 609 $183.00 Pendleton, OR
4 Eby, Veronica (Roni) L 740021 607 $150.00 Gresham, OR
4 Huff, ChrisR 854519 607 $150.00 Carson, WA
6 Burtenhouse, Richard A 836181 605 $130.00 UNKNOWN, OR
7 Vrooman, Dean F 717609 501 $120.00 Tuaatin, OR
8 Milburn, Lerae M 838564 575 $110.00 UNKNOWN, OR
9 Eveland-Dewan, Dusty R 751116 570 $102.00 Corvallis, OR
10 Draper, David L 854512 567 $75.50 Sweet Home, OR
11 Wertz, Forrest J 804730 566 $64.00 UNKNOWN, OR
12 McMorris, Michael B 751077 564 $62.00 Corvallis, OR
13 Noland, Donald L 748521 561 $59.00 Roseburg, OR
13 Moon, Karen M 769305 561 $59.00 UNKNOWN, OR
15 Wilson, Guy D 854535 560 $55.00 Corndlius, OR
15 Stuhimiller, Justin R 854546 560 $55.00 North Bend, OR
17 Gibson, Cody J 847662 553 $52.00 Pendleton, OR
18 Allen, DonD 749386 552 $50.00 Tualatin, OR
19 Blythe, Dillon S 850293 548 $46.00 Stayton, OR
19 Lucas, James B 838552 548 $46.00 UNKNOWN, OR
21 Lincecum, Kenneth M 818889 545 $43.00 UNKNOWN, OR
22 Berry, Jason C 837487 542 $42.00 UNKNOWN, OR
23 Merritt, Jay (Brad) B 854490 541 $40.50 UNKNOWN, OR

Final Prize Listing Jun 28,2022 11:31PM Page5of 9
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25
25
25
28
29
30
31
31
31
31
31

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Dewald, Christopher L
Tyree, Greg B
Dean, James R
Friesen, Amanda
Damewood, Devin
Martinka, Josh
Swarm, LucieM
Fleener, Jennifer J
Gray, Mélissa
Stone, Troy
Austin, Ryan
Landolt, Mike J

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

854502
765501
846543
854537
843104
762176
852768
854532
854500
854550
854557
816067

$2,588.50

$5,141.50

Singles- 200 & Over, Singles - Division 1 - 200 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Leggett, Johnny R
2 Archuleta, Jeff S
3 Williams, Michael B
4 Hasson, Brandon D
5 Henley, Kevin E
6 Husted, Dave
7 Ramshaw, Matt L
8 Acosta, Tanner J
9 Jackson, ChrisP
9 Godinho, Tony J
11 Willard, lan R
12 Vogel, Jordan A
13 Nikolas, Ryan S
14 Winklepleck, Marcus K
15 Dietz, Frank B
16 Lipan, Joseph C
16 Smith, Bryon L
18 Lathrom, Scott A
18 Grenya, Mike S
20 Brigham, Lynn R
21 Jarvis, Dylan
21 Renfro, Chad S
23 Long-Reiber, Dallas M

Entry
815171
765500
820748
854501
854547
717996
854534
854525
854545
766221
854496
749009
717996
854496
764858
854525
854545
748584
820749
717611
748520
848391
854528

541
540
540
540
539
538
537
535
535
535
535
535

Score

789
765
741
738
733
729
723
722
721
721
716
715
701
698
695
694
694
693
693
692
689
689
688

$40.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Prize
$720.00
$550.00
$420.00
$340.00
$260.00
$220.00
$200.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$112.00
$102.00

$86.00

$75.00
$75.00
$71.00
$71.00
$68.00
$57.00
$57.00
$54.00

Myrtle Creek, OR
Salem, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Sutherlin, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Roseburg, OR
Drain, OR
Dadllas, OR
Cornélius, OR
Oakland, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR

From

Portland, OR
Salem, OR
Troutdale, OR
Cornélius, OR
Chico, CA
Milwaukee, OR
Vancouver, WA
Terrebonne, OR
Roseburg, OR
Salem, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Beavercreek, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Milwaukee, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Terrebonne, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Troutdale, OR
Tualatin, OR
Roseburg, OR
Creswell, OR
Umatilla, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship

24 SANDERS, ANTHONY R
24 Croucher, Kevin S

26 Bostrom, Mathew A

27 Waldeyer, Cameron (CJ) J
28 Jones, Brad A

29 Anderson, Adrian D

29 Marquart, Donald D

29 Sherwood, Andrew J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

815171
854493
854553
854523
854544
762176
802298
838104

$4,542.00

$4,542.00

All Events, All Events - Division 1 - 200 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Archuleta, Jeff S
2 Acosta, Tanner J
3 Lipan, Joseph C
4 Jackson, Chris P
5 Willard, lanR
6 Williams, Michael B
6 Husted, Corey A
8 Long-Reiber, Dallas M
9 Winklepleck, Marcus K
10 Smith, Bryon L
11 Leggett, Johnny R
12 Husted, Dave
13 Nikolas, Russ A
14 Machin, Bill P
15 Ramshaw, Matt L
16 Hasson, Brandon D
17 SANDERS, ANTHONY R
18 Lambert, David J
19 Waldeyer, Trevor S
20 Bostrom, Mathew A
21 Y oke, Jordan P

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events, All Events- Division 2 - 175 - 199, Scratch

Place Team name

Entry

765500
854525
854525
854545
854494
820748
717996
854528
854496
854545
815171
717996
717996
766220
854534
854501
815171
756398
854523
820752
854534

$2,100.00

Entry

687
687
684
683
680
676
676
676

Score

$51.00
$51.00
$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$13.34
$13.33
$13.33

Prize
$400.00
$320.00
$240.00
$180.00
$140.00
$105.00
$105.00

$85.00

$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

Portland, OR
Grants Pass, OR
Medford, OR
Eagle Point, OR
Creswell, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
UNKNOWN, OR

From

Salem, OR
Terrebonne, OR
Terrebonne, OR
Roseburg, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Troutdale, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Umatilla, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Roseburg, OR
Portland, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Milwaukee, OR
Salem, OR
Vancouver, WA
Cornélius, OR
Portland, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Eagle Point, OR
Troutdale, OR
Vancouver, WA

From

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Bennett, Steven M
Breshears, Mike J
Rogers, Raymond D
Reed, Bob J
Dolfay, Edward C
Oathes, Jason L
Greget, Vince D
Mcdonald, Pat L
Rau-Y oung, Joe
Ross, Luke K
McKay, Jill D
Rhinehart, Joseph G
Hawkins, Ron
Hayman, Kevin J.
Buche, Craig A
Vaughn, Tom R
Glennie, Guy J
Wyatt, Anthony M
Broeke, Charles E
Cook, Donald L
Lewis, Keith A
Tuin, Rich

Friesen, Anthony Q
Sanne, ShylaD
Gerger, Keith R

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

849141 1,948
766227 1,934
788514 1,931
748520 1,928
842050 1,905
748340 1,904
717609 1,893
749007 1,892
748339 1,871

854500 1,865
854493 1,855
741779 1,851
748236 1,849
759422 1,848
749437 1,845
854541 1,840
788514 1,825
854514 1,822
854539 1,818
735972 1,807
854500 1,804
814752 1,799
854537 1,791

809414 1,791
741779 1,788

$2,510.00

All Events, All Events- Division 3- 174 & Under, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Lorenz, John M
Noland, Donald L
Allen, Don D

Eveland-Dewan, Dusty R

Mounts, Lance R
Damewood, Devin
Vice, George H.
Tyree, Greg B
Dunn, Shawn C
Wertz, Forrest J
Brown, Dinesh
Wilson, Guy D
Widener, Tracy L

Entry Score
749386 1,890
748521 1,706
749386 1,684
751116 1,674
814752 1,667

843104 1,657
765498 1,651
765499 1,635
849141 1,632
804730 1,629
847661 1,626
854535 1,616
769342 1,615

$400.00
$320.00
$240.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$104.00
$90.00
$78.00
$70.00
$64.00
$56.00
$48.00
$40.00
$36.00
$32.00
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00

Prize
$400.00
$320.00
$250.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$52.00

McMinnville, OR
Salem, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Roseburg, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Vancouver, WA
Tualatin, OR
Beavercreek, OR
Vancouver, WA
Cornélius, OR
Grants Pass, OR
Albany, OR
Vancouver, WA
Roseburg, OR
Eugene, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Myrtle Creek, OR
Tangent, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Cornélius, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Sutherlin, OR
North Bend, OR
Albany, OR

From

Tualatin, OR
Roseburg, OR
Tualatin, OR
Corvallis, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR
McMinnville, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Pendleton, OR
Cornelius, OR
Tillamook, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Brooks, Larry
Gibson, Cody J
Gaddis, John K
Draper, David L
MacPherson, Braden
Currie, Mathews
Huff, ChrisR
Harvey, Courtney L
Mittel steadt, Marty

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Oregon State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2022 Oregon State USBC Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

804730
847661
854502
854512
847661
735972
854519
854537
854550

$2,252.00

$6,862.00

$36,854.50

1,612
1,611
1,601
1,598
1,592
1,590
1,578
1,575
1,572

$46.00
$40.00
$34.00
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$10.00

UNKNOWN, OR
Pendleton, OR
Myrtle Creek, OR
Sweet Home, OR
Pendleton, OR
UNKNOWN, OR
Carson, WA
Sutherlin, OR
Oakland, OR

Final Prize Listing

Jun 28, 2022 11:31 PM
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